La
se
r S
ol
ut
io
n Comet™
Diode Pumped Solid-State (DPSS) Lasers

than 100 mW please contact a B&W Tek application
Specialist with your specific requirements.
Laser Head
BWR (2500 mW)
Laser Head
BWN 594 / BWR (600 mW)
Laser Head
BWB / BWN 475
Laser Head
BWR (≤100 mW)
Ordering Info
DPSS Lasers
BWB-475-4E Turnkey DPSS laser system 475 4 mW
BWB-475-10E Turnkey DPSS laser system 475 10 mW
BWB-475-20E Turnkey DPSS laser system 475 20 mW
BWN-594-5E Turnkey DPSS laser system 594 nm 5 mW
BWN-594-10E Turnkey DPSS laser system 594 nm 10 mW
BWN-594-20E Turnkey DPSS laser system 594 nm 20 mW
BWR-1064-20E Turnkey DPSS laser system 1064 nm 20 mW
BWR-1064-50E Turnkey DPSS laser system 1064 nm 50 mW
BWR-1064-100E Turnkey DPSS laser system 1064 nm 100 mW
BWR-1064-600E Turnkey DPSS laser system 1064 nm 600 mW
BWR-1064-1200E Turnkey DPSS laser system 1064 nm 1200 mW
BWR-1064-2500E Turnkey DPSS laser system 1064 nm 2500 mW
Low Noise DPSS Lasers
BWN-532-5E Turnkey low noise DPSS laser system 532 nm 5 mW
BWN-532-10E Turnkey low noise DPSS laser system 532 nm 10 mW
BWN-532-20E Turnkey low noise DPSS laser system 532 nm 20 mW
BWN-532-50E Turnkey low noise DPSS laser system 532 nm 50 mW
BWN-532-100E Turnkey low noise DPSS laser system 532 nm 100 mW
Modulation Options*
BWN**-USB USB based power control software interface.
BWN**-TTL External digital TTL modulation interface.
BWN**-AM External analog 0-5 V modulation.